Camp Gilead River Run 5K 2015

5K Run Overall Finish List

Monday, May 25, 2015

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Name

Ron Markezich
Robert Bondurant
Austin Matzelle
Shayn Bancroft
Sergio Arroyo
Gage Catherman
Rielly Milne

Jeff Hunter
Dennis Zaborac
Jason Olson

Ron Chew

Clara Berner
Elita Tippett
Gage Williams
Jason Harris
Mike Jackson
Wills Cox

Drew Bair
Andrea Markezich
Paige Lucas
Aaron Keller
Noah Jackson
Jeremiah McKinney
Alex Borton
Smokey McClure
Levi Harlan
Olivia Markezich
Isabelle Nyquist
Derek Spradlin
Jonathan Moore
Mel Laird
George Weiss

Lady Abigail Vizmanos

Josiah Chapman
Jacob Green

Joe Dubail
Candy Tuohimaa
Yasmin Luthra
Christi Olson
Jeremiah Harlan
Mark Mitchell
Jason Atkinson
Rebekah Jackson
Charnie Dandrea
Melissa Ruhiman
Rick Vincent
Julie Worthington
Lorne Johnson
Alyce Harlan
Paul White

Anne Schoriell
Kellie Olson
Sean Smith
Gunilla Luthra
Kyla Shade
Michael Cairns
Miriam Escoto
Marshall Kalerak
Mary Krauss
Logan Mohler
Jon Berner
Hannah Chapman
Kyra Williams
Josiah Mallory
Joey McKinney
Luke Mallory
Michael Weaver
Anna Heins

5K Run Overall

City
Woodinville
Chimacum
Redmond
Snohomish
Kent

Duvall
Redmond
Woodinville
Kent
Redmond
Seattle
Snohomish
Snohomish
Woodinville
Tacoma
Woodinville
Bellevue
Lake Stevens
Woodinville
Sammamish
Mountlake Terrac
Woodinville
Lake Stevens
Auburn
Carnation
Everson
Woodinville
Snohomish
North Bend
Bothell
Snohomish
Bellevue
Stanwood
Snohomish
Woodinville
Kirkland
Everett
Bellevue
Redmond
Everson
Redmond
Gold Bar
Woodinville
Kirkland
Shoreline
Marysville
Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Everson
Bothell
Everson
Duvall

Duvall
Bellevue
Snohomish
Carnation
Snohomish
Puyallup
Snohomish
Duvall
Snohomish
Snohomish
Woodinville
Carnation
Lake Stevens
Carnation
Renton
Everett

Bib No
116
426
118

10
411
26
393
78
209
432
36
388
191
202
67
79
43
5
114
94
87
80

423
200
422
140
175

166
437
57

387
128
389
30
203
109
121
111
199
72

Age
48

Gender
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Age Group
1/22 40-49
2/22 40-49
1/8 15-19
1/12 20-29
2/12 20-29
2/8 15-19
3/8 15-19
3/22 40-49
1/14 60-99
1/21 30-39
2/14 60-99
1/18 15-19
2/18 15-19
1/1411-14
4/22 40-49
2/21 30-39
2/14 11-14
3/14 11-14
1/20 11-14
3/18 15-19
3/21 30-39
1/151-10
2/151-10
3/12 20-29
5/22 40-49
4/1411-14
2/20 11-14
3/20 11-14
6/22 40-49
4/12 20-29
3/14 60-99
4/14 60-99
1/22 30-39
5/14 11-14
4/8 15-19
4/21 30-39
2/22 30-39
4/18 15-19
3/22 30-39
5/21 30-39
5/14 60-99
6/14 11-14
4/22 30-39
1/14 20-29
2/14 20-29
7/22 40-49
5/22 30-39
6/21 30-39
4/20 11-14
1/14 50-59
5/18 15-19
6/22 30-39
7/21 30-39
1/14 40-49
6/18 15-19
8/22 40-49
5/20 11-14
9/22 40-49
1/13 50-59
5/12 20-29
2/14 50-59
6/20 11-14
7/20 11-14
714 11-14
8/14 11-14
9/14 11-14
6/12 20-29
3/14 20-29

Chip Time
0:18:32.2
0:19:17.8
0:19:27.9
0:19:53.0
0:19:54.2
0:20:21.3
0:20:25.1
0:20:45.1
0:20:59.0
0:21:12.5
0:21:16.1
0:21:27.9
0:21:44.0
0:21:45.2
0:21:47.0
0:22:29.7
0:22:30.9
0:22:41.6
0:22:49.7
0:22:55.8
0:23:22.6
0:23:27.3
0:23:33.0
0:23:37.6
0:23:37.8
0:23:43.4
0:23:43.9
0:23:48.3
0:23:54.6
0:23:56.1
0:23:56.3
0:23:56.8
0:23:57.0
0:24:05.2
0:24:07.1
0:24:07.1
0:24:07.9
0:24:09.0
0:24:13.1
0:24:15.3
0:24:25.5
0:24:32.2
0:24:37.8
0:24:48.4
0:24:55.1
0:24:58.6
0:24:59.1
0:24:59.4
0:25:04.0
0:25:04.3
0:25:09.2
0:25:09.5
0:25:09.9
0:25:15.8
0:25:23.0
0:25:24.5
0:25:32.2
0:25:40.7
0:25:41.4
0:25:42.2
0:25:43.2
0:25:44.6
0:25:58.6
0:26:02.8
0:26:12.3
0:26:12.8
0:26:40.2
0:26:41.4

Gun Time
0:18:34.8
0:19:19.1
0:19:28.2
0:19:55.8
0:19:56.9
0:20:32.9
0:20:29.4
0:20:47.7
0:21:04.1
0:21:16.7
0:21:21.2
0:21:30.2
0:21:46.9
0:21:57.9
0:21:58.7
0:22:43.1
0:22:50.2
0:22:43.9
0:22:58.3
0:23:01.3
0:24:08.9
0:23:37.9
0:23:44.4
0:23:51.2
0:23:50.2
0:23:50.2
0:23:52.4
0:23:55.2
0:24:17.2
0:24:15.7
0:24:03.8
0:24:01.8
0:24:00.7
0:24:17.9
0:24:21.4
0:24:21.9
0:24:54.2
0:24:31.7
0:24:21.4
0:24:22.9
0:24:29.4
0:24:34.7
0:24:50.9
0:25:01.7
0:24:58.9
0:25:34.4
0:25:32.4
0:25:32.7
0:25:10.2
0:25:20.7
0:25:15.4
0:25:22.4
0:25:22.2
0:25:39.4
0:25:33.6
0:25:53.9
0:25:39.1
0:25:46.2
0:25:53.1
0:26:00.7
0:25:52.9
0:25:59.1
0:26:11.7
0:26:36.6
0:26:23.9
0:26:22.7
0:27:02.4
0:27:02.2

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:01.2
0:00:00.2
0:00:02.7
0:00:02.7
0:00:11.6
0:00:04.2
0:00:02.5
0:00:05.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:05.1
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:11.6
0:00:13.3
0:00:19.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:08.5
0:00:05.5
0:00:46.3
0:00:10.6
0:00:11.4
0:00:13.5
0:00:12.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:08.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:22.6
0:00:19.6
0:00:07.5
0:00:04.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:12.7
0:00:14.3
0:00:14.7
0:00:46.3
0:00:22.6
0:00:08.3
0:00:07.6
0:00:03.8
0:00:02.5
0:00:13.1
0:00:13.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:35.7
0:00:33.3
0:00:33.3
0:00:06.2
0:00:16.3
0:00:06.2
0:00:12.8
0:00:12.2
0:00:23.6
0:00:10.6
0:00:29.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:05.5
0:00:11.6
0:00:18.5
0:00:09.7
0:00:14.5
0:00:13.1
0:00:33.8
0:00:11.6
0:00:09.8
0:00:22.2
0:00:20.7

Pace
5:59/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:42/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:36/M
8:36/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
69
70
71
72

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Name

Bill Mullins

Steve Chapman
Ruben Luthra
Sophie Paradis
Jennifer Simons
Isaiah McClure
Rick Spoonemore
Logan Spoonemore
Curt Haldorson
Wayne Paradis
Lathan Muegge
Mike Sharpe
Lauren Becker
Kaia Nacion

Paul Becker

Sam Dougherty
Logan Harlan
Robin Cerka
Sarah Boyer
Linda Burt

Tim Lucas

Amy Glover

Lara Glover

Alex Benito
Danielle Scanes
Jonathan Chapman
Eric Dixon

Noah McKinney
Zeke Taton
Gephry Taton
Aline Escoto
Autumn Scott
Judd Hogan

Gail Goetz

Dave Anderson
Paige Gerrard
Nicole Samuelson
Christoff Simons
Sean Boughton
Benjamin Glover
Andrew Glover
Caleb Dougherty
Clara Hughs

Jon Zabriskie
Bruce Milne
Diana Pollock
Collette Redmond
Dena Sharpe

Tim Taton

Sophia Pavledakes
Abby Dougherty
Jake Spradlin
Malia Ruhiman
Ame Harlan

Kate Spradlin
Susanna Benito
BJ Garvin

Lynn McLaughlin
Reuben Mallory
Rebekah Sharpe
Keith Wood
Hailey Keller
Jessica Volpentesta
Ronald Markezich
Rachel Escoto
Lisa Chapman
Leah Chapman
Emily Harris

Mark Anderson
Elisabeth Strom
John Sobieski

Bill Zabriskie
Renee Harris
Tracy Jones

5K Run Overall

City
Federal Way
Snohomish
Bellevue
Carnation
Bellevue
Carnation
Seattle
Seattle
Snohomish
Carnation
Olympia
Dupont
Duvall
Bellevue
Bothell
Woodinville
Everson
Bellevue
Kirkland
Shoreline
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Everett
Everett
Snohomish
Bothell

Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Bothell
Bellingham
Gold Bar
Kirkland
Snohomish
Bellingham
Bellevue
Portland
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Ferndale
Carnation
Redmond
Renton
Renton
Dupont

Lake Stevens
Port Orchard
Woodinville
North Bend
Marysville
Everson
North Bend
Everett
Marysville
Woodinville
Carnation
DuPont
Sultan
Mountlake Terrac
Redmond
Redmond
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Tacoma
Redmond
Mountlake terrac
Redmond
Sammamish
Tacoma
Carnation

Bib No
135
35
98
141
172
397
435
434
65
142
133
168
11
137

427

402
400
443

211
392
146
154
167
189
144
54
180
157

Age
69
45
14
15
42

9
48
12
46
54

Gender
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Age Group
6/14 60-99
10/22 40-49
10/14 11-14
7/18 15-19
2/14 40-49
3/151-10
11/22 40-49
8/20 11-14
12/22 40-49
3/14 50-59
11/14 11-14
13/22 40-49
4/14 20-29
8/18 15-19
14/22 40-49
7/12 20-29
4/151-10
3/14 40-49
5/14 20-29
1/8 60-99
4/14 50-59
7/22 30-39
1/24 1-10
5/8 15-19
9/18 15-19
6/8 15-19
5/14 50-59
5/151-10
12/14 11-14
4/14 40-49
9/20 11-14
8/22 30-39
15/22 40-49
2/13 50-59
7/14 60-99
2/24 1-10
9/22 30-39
13/14 11-14
6/151-10
7/151-10
8/21 30-39
8/12 20-29
10/20 11-14
9/21 30-39
8/14 60-99
2/8 60-99
3/13 50-59
4/13 50-59
16/22 40-49
6/14 20-29
7/14 20-29
8/151-10
3/24 1-10
4/24 1-10
5/24 1-10
11/20 11-14
10/21 30-39
5/13 50-59
9/151-10
12/20 11-14
9/14 60-99
6/24 1-10
10/22 30-39
10/14 60-99
5/14 40-49
6/14 40-49
10/18 15-19
13/20 11-14
6/14 50-59
8/14 20-29
7/14 50-59
8/14 50-59
7/14 40-49
6/13 50-59

Chip Time
0:26:44.1
0:26:56.8
0:27:11.8
0:27:25.4
0:27:26.2
0:27:28.1
0:27:32.3
0:27:33.5
0:27:33.9
0:27:34.8
0:27:37.5
0:27:52.4
0:27:54.8
0:28:00.2
0:28:31.6
0:28:38.8
0:28:48.9
0:28:52.3
0:29:09.1
0:29:21.8
0:29:50.9
0:30:02.3
0:30:03.1
0:30:05.5
0:30:09.3
0:30:13.5
0:30:22.4
0:30:26.3
0:30:31.0
0:30:31.1
0:30:42.6
0:31:00.5
0:31:05.7
0:31:14.0
0:31:14.2
0:31:19.7
0:31:21.1
0:31:25.5
0:31:26.1
0:31:28.0
0:31:29.5
0:31:30.9
0:31:42.0
0:31:45.8
0:31:54.7
0:32:02.3
0:32:04.1
0:32:22.9
0:32:30.7
0:32:41.8
0:32:44.5
0:32:48.4
0:32:59.0
0:33:00.4
0:33:08.9
0:33:16.5
0:33:28.0
0:33:31.5
0:33:35.5
0:33:41.8
0:33:46.9
0:33:58.7
0:34:01.5
0:34:05.0
0:34:15.9
0:34:20.0
0:34:20.2
0:34:21.2
0:34:31.1
0:34:45.8
0:34:53.9
0:35:05.8
0:35:09.0
0:35:09.6

Gun Time
0:26:59.7
0:27:11.2
0:27:35.2
0:27:42.6
0:27:43.9
0:27:40.4
0:27:38.7
0:27:38.7
0:27:51.2
0:27:53.4
0:27:47.7
0:28:18.1
0:28:13.2
0:28:22.5
0:28:50.3
0:28:59.5
0:28:56.6
0:28:59.2
0:29:56.7
0:29:27.9
0:29:58.5
0:30:21.4
0:30:22.7
0:30:44.9
0:30:22.8
0:30:53.9
0:31:16.2
0:30:35.6
0:30:49.1
0:30:49.2
0:30:55.3
0:31:19.6
0:31:36.9
0:31:29.2
0:31:46.5
0:31:51.5
0:31:48.5
0:31:41.3
0:32:14.6
0:32:14.8
0:32:16.8
0:31:52.1
0:31:58.8
0:32:13.4
0:31:58.4
0:32:32.5
0:32:34.5
0:32:47.7
0:33:23.5
0:32:58.5
0:33:06.3
0:33:09.7
0:33:45.1
0:33:07.7
0:33:31.1
0:33:33.1
0:34:22.8
0:33:40.1
0:33:43.9
0:34:07.2
0:33:56.8
0:34:07.9
0:34:30.1
0:34:15.3
0:34:32.5
0:34:36.2
0:34:36.5
0:34:46.6
0:35:07.7
0:35:13.1
0:36:00.4
0:35:35.2
0:35:33.5
0:35:52.9

Chip Diff
0:00:15.6
0:00:14.3
0:00:23.4
0:00:17.2
0:00:17.6
0:00:12.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:05.2
0:00:17.2
0:00:18.6
0:00:10.2
0:00:25.6
0:00:18.3
0:00:22.2
0:00:18.7
0:00:20.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:47.5
0:00:06.1
0:00:07.5
0:00:19.1
0:00:19.5
0:00:39.3
0:00:13.5
0:00:40.3
0:00:53.8
0:00:09.3
0:00:18.1
0:00:18.1
0:00:12.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:31.1
0:00:15.1
0:00:32.2
0:00:31.8
0:00:27.4
0:00:15.8
0:00:48.5
0:00:46.8
0:00:47.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:16.8
0:00:27.6
0:00:03.7
0:00:30.1
0:00:30.3
0:00:24.8
0:00:52.8
0:00:16.6
0:00:21.8
0:00:21.2
0:00:46.1
0:00:07.3
0:00:22.2
0:00:16.6
0:00:54.7
0:00:08.5
0:00:08.3
0:00:25.4
0:00:09.8
0:00:09.2
0:00:28.5
0:00:10.3
0:00:16.6
0:00:16.2
0:00:16.2
0:00:25.3
0:00:36.6
0:00:27.3
0:01:06.4
0:00:29.3
0:00:24.4
0:00:43.3

Pace
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name
Jessica Felzer

Elena Pullen-Venema

Thandi Venema
Edith Mullins
Steve Strom
Bryan Kelly
Mandy Kelly
Debra Sobieski
Zach Hensrude
Vidur Luthra
Alana Washington
David Gerrard
Mae Washington
Jazz Stone

Josh Mallory
Judah Mallory
Ruby Anderson
Grant Amsberry
Rebecca Cerka
Roy Sherrill
Abigail Harlan
Rosette Harlan
Mary Green
Briana Borton
Ann Goodrich
Madison Baker
Kaitlyn Harris
Brian Ruhiman
Vivian Simons
Sue Rivord
Natalie Herb
Eric Boughton
Abigail Rauk
Ben Rauk

Sue Cox

Moxie Gerrard
Carrie Gerrard
Melissa Powell
Carly Bair

Ellie Justus
Marina Su
Travis Su

Karl Heitman
Annalise Heitman
Jacanna Wyatt
Jamie Vincent
Kristina Leslie
Martin Simons
Sharon Anderson
Lauren Kilmer
Laura Briones
Chloe Cairns
Daniela Figueroa
Noelia Santana
Patty Brandt
Jason Norton
Sarai Cotogna
Raunwyn Cotogna
Noah Mallory

Ty Mailloux
Lucas Keller
Paul DeMerchant
Ron Burt

Jenise Mailloux
Roy Peacock
Sharon Quaale
Deidre Cairns
Kia Burt

Dwight Quaale
Marilynn Mills
Cherrie Parrish
Seneta Burns
Taylor Strunk
Katherine Muegge

5K Run Overall

City
Carnation
Snohomish
Snohomish
Federal Way
Mountlake terrac
Carnation
Carnation
Redmond
Marysville
Bellevue
Everett
Snohomish
Everett
Renton
Carnation
Carnation
Redmond
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bothell
Everson
Everson
Woodinville
Auburn
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma
Shoreline
Bellevue
Everett
Snoqualmie
Portland
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bellevue
Snohomish
Snohomish
Marysville
Lake Stevens
Monroe
Issaquah
Issaquah
Carnation
Carnation
Berryville
Marysville
North Bend
Bellevue
Kirkland
Tacoma
Kirkland
Carnation
Kirkland
Snohomish
Snohomish
Marysville
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Carnation
West Richland
Mountlake Terrac
Bellingham
Shoreline
West Richland
Preston
Carnation
Carnation
Shoreline
Carnation
Renton
Marysville
Marysville
Bothell
Olympia

Bib No

407
147
192
136
183
440
439
176
75
99
406
430
405
394
108
110
3
433
27
170
420
419
64

62

68
156
174
155
414

152
153

148
126
143

185
132

Age
34
42
11

Gender
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Age Group
11/22 30-39
8/14 40-49
14/20 11-14
3/8 60-99
9/12 20-29
11/21 30-39
9/14 20-29
7/13 50-59
12/21 30-39
17/22 40-49
7/24 1-10
18/22 40-49
8/24 1-10
10/12 20-29
13/21 30-39
10/151-10
15/20 11-14
7/8 15-19
11/18 15-19
9/14 50-59
16/20 11-14
12/22 30-39
8/13 50-59
10/14 20-29
11/14 20-29
17/20 11-14
9/24 1-10
14/21 30-39
10/24 1-10
4/8 60-99
11/24 1-10
15/21 30-39
12/24 1-10
16/21 30-39
9/14 40-49
13/24 1-10
10/14 40-49
13/22 30-39
12/18 15-19
14/24 1-10
14/22 30-39
11/151-10
17/21 30-39
15/24 1-10
15/22 30-39
16/22 30-39
17/22 30-39
19/22 40-49
5/8 60-99
12/14 20-29
13/14 20-29
13/18 15-19
16/24 1-10
18/21 30-39
9/13 50-59
19/21 30-39
14/18 15-19
15/18 15-19
12/151-10
13/151-10
14/151-10
11/14 60-99
12/14 60-99
16/18 15-19
10/14 50-59
6/8 60-99
11/14 40-49
17/18 15-19
13/14 60-99
17/24 1-10
10/13 50-59
12/14 40-49
18/24 1-10
18/18 15-19

Chip Time
0:35:10.6
0:35:12.4
0:35:21.8
0:35:29.5
0:36:01.1
0:36:22.3
0:36:23.2
0:36:31.0
0:36:36.5
0:36:37.1
0:36:45.0
0:36:47.4
0:36:48.5
0:36:49.4
0:36:49.4
0:36:52.6
0:36:53.2
0:37:22.8
0:37:24.8
0:37:38.2
0:37:57.2
0:38:10.8
0:38:11.2
0:38:12.7
0:38:28.4
0:38:43.8
0:38:44.8
0:38:45.6
0:38:48.3
0:38:57.4
0:39:15.5
0:39:16.5
0:39:49.5
0:39:49.8
0:39:53.9
0:40:05.4
0:40:06.5
0:40:21.5
0:40:24.3
0:40:33.3
0:40:50.2
0:40:52.0
0:40:55.7
0:40:57.1
0:40:58.1
0:41:00.0
0:41:26.4
0:41:38.3
0:41:48.6
0:42:10.3
0:42:13.2
0:42:20.1
0:42:51.6
0:42:54.8
0:43:17.8
0:43:54.0
0:43:55.6
0:44:15.0
0:45:13.9
0:45:17.1
0:45:20.2
0:45:27.6
0:45:57.7
0:45:58.3
0:45:58.6
0:46:17.0
0:46:26.2
0:46:31.9
0:46:56.5
0:48:15.3
0:48:18.3
0:48:20.1
0:49:01.6
0:49:13.5

Gun Time
0:35:52.9
0:35:29.1
0:35:29.2
0:36:05.1
0:36:29.8
0:37:04.7
0:37:04.3
0:37:11.7
0:37:23.6
0:37:09.8
0:37:39.9
0:37:18.7
0:37:40.1
0:37:09.7
0:37:01.9
0:37:02.5
0:37:22.1
0:37:41.1
0:37:31.7
0:38:28.1
0:38:32.6
0:38:46.2
0:38:25.1
0:38:51.1
0:39:06.7
0:39:08.1
0:39:09.1
0:38:48.9
0:39:11.7
0:39:26.1
0:40:04.2
0:40:05.5
0:40:44.9
0:40:46.7
0:40:18.2
0:40:36.5
0:40:36.7
0:40:52.7
0:40:44.5
0:40:42.2
0:41:05.6
0:41:06.6
0:41:38.8
0:41:39.2
0:41:36.6
0:41:36.4
0:42:03.6
0:41:56.2
0:42:19.4
0:42:38.2
0:42:36.6
0:43:05.5
0:43:13.2
0:43:18.2
0:43:57.7
0:44:44.4
0:44:40.7
0:44:56.4
0:45:25.4
0:45:27.7
0:45:31.5
0:46:06.2
0:46:24.3
0:46:19.5
0:46:47.1
0:46:43.9
0:47:11.7
0:46:59.5
0:47:23.2
0:48:55.2
0:48:53.1
0:48:54.2
0:49:57.2
0:49:42.6

Chip Diff
0:00:42.3
0:00:16.6
0:00:07.3
0:00:35.5
0:00:28.7
0:00:42.3
0:00:41.1
0:00:40.7
0:00:47.1
0:00:32.6
0:00:54.8
0:00:31.3
0:00:51.5
0:00:20.3
0:00:12.4
0:00:09.8
0:00:28.8
0:00:18.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:49.8
0:00:35.3
0:00:35.3
0:00:13.8
0:00:38.3
0:00:38.2
0:00:24.2
0:00:24.2
0:00:03.2
0:00:23.4
0:00:28.7
0:00:48.6
0:00:48.9
0:00:55.3
0:00:56.8
0:00:24.2
0:00:31.1
0:00:30.2
0:00:31.2
0:00:20.1
0:00:08.8
0:00:15.3
0:00:14.5
0:00:43.1
0:00:42.1
0:00:38.5
0:00:36.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:17.8
0:00:30.8
0:00:27.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:45.3
0:00:21.6
0:00:23.4
0:00:39.8
0:00:50.3
0:00:45.1
0:00:41.3
0:00:11.5
0:00:10.6
0:00:11.2
0:00:38.5
0:00:26.6
0:00:21.2
0:00:48.4
0:00:26.8
0:00:45.4
0:00:27.6
0:00:26.7
0:00:39.9
0:00:34.7
0:00:34.1
0:00:55.6
0:00:29.1

Pace
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
11:27/M
11:37/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
12:03/M
12:04/M
12:08/M
12:15/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
13:29/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
13:39/M
13:49/M
13:50/M
13:58/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:35/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
14:40/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
14:56/M
14:59/M
15:00/M
15:08/M
15:34/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:49/M
15:53/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Name

David Estrada
Cherie Weaver
Seth Baker
Edward Baker
Emily Norton
Nicole Muegge
Violet Ruhiman
Kristina Ocampo
Debbie Ramos
Dean Justus
Cesar Ramos
Erika Mills
Kenneth Mills
Evangeline Tholen
John Tholen
Lenaya Hefner
Sandy Bird
Brendan Mailloux
Donna Gatlin
Michelle Moyer
Mikaela Moyer
Ben Swanson
Andy Wing

Mya Strunk
Colleen Wing
April Boughton
Edie Herb

Gail McGaughey
Jim Mailloux
Julissa Mailloux
Lexi Mailloux
Brylee Mailloux
Jim Saxman
John Weaver
Celia Baker
Daniel Carlson
Jim Carlson

5K Run Overall

City
Olympia
Renton

Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Marysville
Olympia
Marysville
Sammamish
Marysville
Monroe
Marysville
Renton
Renton
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Chehalis
West Richland
Lake Tapps
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Carnation
Edmonds
Bothell
Edmonds
Portland
Sammamish
Edmonds
West Richland
West Richland
West Richland
West Richland
DuPont
Renton

Lake Stevens
Issaquah
Bellevue

Bib No

59
197
9
444
415
134
159
139
151
84
150
124
125
412
413
71
13
101
424
130
131
382
204
184
205
16
76
381
104
105
106
102
162
198

25

Age
18
41
32

6
31
38

3
35
56
44
53

7
40

51

57

Gender
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Age Group
8/8 15-19
13/14 40-49
20/21 30-39
15/151-10
18/22 30-39
19/22 30-39
19/24 1-10
20/22 30-39
11/13 50-59
20/22 40-49
11/14 50-59
20/24 1-10
21/22 40-49
21/24 1-10
12/14 50-59
18/20 11-14
7/8 60-99
14/14 11-14
12/13 50-59
21/22 30-39
22/24 1-10
21/21 30-39
11/12 20-29
19/20 11-14
14/14 20-29
14/14 40-49
8/8 60-99
13/13 50-59
22/22 40-49
23/24 1-10
20/20 11-14
24/24 1-10
14/14 60-99
13/14 50-59
22/22 30-39
12/12 20-29
14/14 50-59

Chip Time
0:49:14.3
0:49:17.2
0:49:52.6
0:49:53.0
0:50:06.9
0:50:07.8
0:50:52.0
0:50:56.2
0:51:40.8
0:51:45.8
0:51:50.3
0:52:02.3
0:52:02.5
0:52:17.8
0:52:21.0
0:52:26.2
0:52:37.0
0:52:47.1
0:52:59.9
0:55:11.0
0:55:54.5
0:56:39.1
0:56:39.9
0:56:40.1
0:56:40.2
0:58:11.9
0:58:12.4
0:58:19.9
0:58:43.7
0:58:44.6
0:58:46.1
0:58:47.0
1:01:26.4
1:01:28.4
1:01:51.9
1:04:19.2
1:04:21.5

Gun Time
0:49:43.4
0:50:15.5
0:50:04.5
0:50:03.5
0:50:56.7
0:50:35.1
0:51:57.9
0:51:59.7
0:52:27.9
0:52:38.5
0:52:37.9
0:52:41.9
0:52:41.9
0:52:55.0
0:52:56.5
0:53:22.1
0:53:02.4
0:52:56.7
0:53:24.5
0:55:54.3
0:55:54.5
0:57:21.9
0:57:24.1
0:57:36.5
0:57:25.5
0:59:18.8
0:59:19.1
0:59:41.8
0:59:43.8
0:59:44.4
0:59:46.5
0:59:46.9
1:02:27.8
1:02:26.8
1:02:48.5
1:05:22.8
1:05:24.6

Chip Diff
0:00:29.1
0:00:58.2
0:00:11.8
0:00:10.4
0:00:49.8
0:00:27.3
0:01:05.8
0:01:03.5
0:00:47.1
0:00:52.6
0:00:47.5
0:00:39.6
0:00:39.3
0:00:37.1
0:00:35.5
0:00:55.8
0:00:25.3
0:00:09.6
0:00:24.6
0:00:43.2

0:00:42.7
0:00:44.2
0:00:56.3
0:00:45.2
0:01:06.8
0:01:06.6
0:01:21.8
0:01:00.1
0:00:59.8
0:01:00.3
0:00:59.8
0:01:01.3
0:00:58.4
0:00:56.5
0:01:03.5
0:01:03.1

Pace
15:53/M
15:54/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:25/M
16:26/M
16:40/M
16:42/M
16:43/M
16:47/M
16:47/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
16:55/M
16:58/M
17:02/M
17:05/M
17:48/M
18:02/M
18:16/M
18:16/M
18:17/M
18:17/M
18:46/M
18:46/M
18:49/M
18:56/M
18:57/M
18:57/M
18:58/M
19:49/M
19:50/M
19:57/M
20:45/M
20:45M



Camp Gilead River Run 5K 2015

5K Run Age Group Results
Monday, May 25, 2015

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Lara Glover
Paige Gerrard
Malia Ruhlman
Ame Harlan

Kate Spradlin
Hailey Keller
Alana Washington
Mae Washington
Kaitlyn Harris
Vivian Simons
Natalie Herb
Abigail Rauk
Moxie Gerrard
Ellie Justus
Annalise Heitman
Daniela Figueroa
Marilynn Mills
Taylor Strunk
Violet Ruhiman
Erika Mills
Evangeline Tholen
Mikaela Moyer
Julissa Mailloux
Brylee Mailloux

Name

Andrea Markezich
Olivia Markezich
Isabelle Nyquist
Alyce Harlan
Miriam Escoto
Hannah Chapman
Kyra Williams

Logan Spoonemore

Aline Escoto
Clara Hughs
Susanna Benito
Rebekah Sharpe
Emily Harris
Thandi Venema
Ruby Anderson
Abigail Harlan
Madison Baker
Lenaya Hefner
Mya Strunk

Lexi Mailloux

Name

Clara Berner
Elita Tippett
Paige Lucas
Yasmin Luthra
Anne Schoriell
Kyla Shade
Sophie Paradis
Kaia Nacion
Danielle Scanes

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Duvall
Snohomish
Marysville
Everson

North Bend
Mountlake Terrac
Everett
Everett
Tacoma
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Carnation
Kirkland
Renton

Bothell
Marysville
Renton
Monroe

Port Orchard
West Richland
West Richland

City
Woodinville
Woodinville
Snohomish
Everson
Snohomish
Snohomish
Woodinville
Seattle
Snohomish
Ferndale
Everett
DuPont
Tacoma
Snohomish
Redmond
Everson
Tacoma
Snohomish
Bothell
West Richland

City
Snohomish
Snohomish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Everson
Snohomish
Carnation
Bellevue
Everett

Bib No Age Overall
Female 10 and Under
Bib No Age Overall
401 9 34
427 9 40
157 5 48
418 10 49
181 7 50
88 7 54
406 9 69
405 9 70
68 10 79
174 10 80
414 6 82
152 7 83
429 7 85
85 9 89
73 5 91
383 9 99
126 9 107
185 9 110
159 3 115
124 7 118
412 8 119
131 5 124
105 4 130
102 3 132

Female 11 to 14

Bib No
114
115
138
423
57
30

71
184
106

Age Overall
14 3
14 5
14 6
14 15
11 20
14 22
13 23
12 27
14 37
13 42
12 51
12 53
14 59
11 65
12 71
11 73
11 78
11 120
11 125
12 131

Female 15 to 19

Bib No
388
191
94
100
422
166
141
137
164

Age Overall
17 1
17 2
15 4
15 9
16 16
17 19
15 25
17 29
15 35
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:03.1 0:30:22.7
0:31:19.7 0:31:51.5
0:32:59.0 0:33:45.1
0:33:00.4 0:33:07.7
0:33:08.9 0:33:31.1
0:33:58.7 0:34:07.9
0:36:45.0 0:37:39.9
0:36:48.5 0:37:40.1
0:38:44.8 0:39:09.1
0:38:48.3 0:39:11.7
0:39:15.5 0:40:04.2
0:39:49.5 0:40:44.9
0:40:05.4 0:40:36.5
0:40:33.3 0:40:42.2
0:40:57.1 0:41:39.2
0:42:51.6 0:43:13.2
0:48:15.3 0:48:55.2
0:49:01.6 0:49:57.2
0:50:52.0 0:51:57.9
0:52:02.3 0:52:41.9
0:52:17.8 0:52:55.0
0:55:54.5 0:55:54.5
0:58:44.6 0:59:44.4
0:58:47.0 0:59:46.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:49.7 0:22:58.3
0:23:43.9 0:23:52.4
0:23:48.3 0:23:55.2
0:25:04.0 0:25:10.2
0:25:32.2 0:25:39.1
0:25:44.6 0:25:59.1
0:25:58.6 0:26:11.7
0:27:33.5 0:27:38.7
0:30:42.6 0:30:55.3
0:31:42.0 0:31:58.8
0:33:16.5 0:33:33.1
0:33:41.8 0:34:07.2
0:34:21.2 0:34:46.6
0:35:21.8 0:35:29.2
0:36:53.2 0:37:22.1
0:37:57.2 0:38:32.6
0:38:43.8 0:39:08.1
0:52:26.2 0:53:22.1
0:56:40.1 0:57:36.5
0:58:46.1 0:59:46.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:27.9 0:21:30.2
0:21:44.0 0:21:46.9
0:22:55.8 0:23:01.3
0:24:09.0 0:24:31.7
0:25:09.2 0:25:15.4
0:25:23.0 0:25:33.6
0:27:25.4 0:27:42.6
0:28:00.2 0:28:22.5
0:30:09.3 0:30:22.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:19.5
0:00:31.8
0:00:46.1
0:00:07.3
0:00:22.2
0:00:09.2
0:00:54.8
0:00:51.5
0:00:24.2
0:00:23.4
0:00:48.6
0:00:55.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:08.8
0:00:42.1
0:00:21.6
0:00:39.9
0:00:55.6
0:01:05.8
0:00:39.6
0:00:37.1

0:00:59.8
0:00:59.8

Chip Diff
0:00:08.5
0:00:08.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:06.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:14.5
0:00:13.1
0:00:05.2
0:00:12.6
0:00:16.8
0:00:16.6
0:00:25.4
0:00:25.3
0:00:07.3
0:00:28.8
0:00:35.3
0:00:24.2
0:00:55.8
0:00:56.3
0:01:00.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:05.5
0:00:22.6
0:00:06.2
0:00:10.6
0:00:17.2
0:00:22.2
0:00:13.5

Pace

Pace
9:42/M
10:06/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:57/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:40/M
12:51/M
12:56/M
13:05/M
13:13/M
13:49/M
15:34/M
15:49/M
16:25/M
16:47/M
16:52/M
18:02/M
18:57/M
18:58/M

Pace
7:22/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
8:05/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:23/M
8:53/M
9:54/M
10:14/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
11:05/M
11:24/M
11:54/M
12:15/M
12:29/M
16:55/M
18:17/M
18:57/M

Pace
6:55/M
7:01/M
7:24/M
7:47M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:51/M
9:02/M
9:44/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place
10
11
12

Place
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11
12
13
14

Name

Leah Chapman
Rebecca Cerka
Carly Bair

Chloe Cairns
Sarai Cotogna
Raunwyn Cotogna
Jenise Mailloux
Kia Burt

Katherine Muegge

Name

Charnie Dandrea
Melissa Ruhiman
Anna Heins
Lauren Becker
Sarah Boyer
Sophia Pavledakes
Abby Dougherty
Elisabeth Strom
Mandy Kelly
Briana Borton
Ann Goodrich
Lauren Kilmer
Laura Briones
Colleen Wing

Name

Lady Abigail Vizmanos
Candy Tuohimaa
Christi Olson
Rebekah Jackson
Julie Worthington
Kellie Olson

Amy Glover
Autumn Scott
Nicole Samuelson
Jessica Volpentesta
Jessica Felzer
Rosette Harlan
Melissa Powell
Marina Su
Jacanna Wyatt
Jamie Vincent
Kristina Leslie
Emily Norton
Nicole Muegge
Kristina Ocampo
Michelle Moyer
Celia Baker

Name

Gunilla Luthra
Jennifer Simons
Robin Cerka
Gephry Taton
Rachel Escoto
Lisa Chapman
Renee Harris
Elena Pullen-Venema
Sue Cox

Carrie Gerrard
Deidre Cairns
Seneta Burns
Cherie Weaver
April Boughton

5K Run Age Group

City
Snohomish
Bellevue

Lake Stevens
Carnation
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
West Richland
Shoreline
Olympia

City
Kirkland
Shoreline
Everett
Duvall
Kirkland

Port Orchard
Woodinville
Mountlake terrac
Carnation
Auburn
Seattle
Tacoma
Kirkland
Edmonds

City
Stanwood
Everett
Redmond
Woodinville
Lake Stevens
Duvall
Duvall
Bothell
Bellingham
Redmond
Carnation
Everson
Marysville
Issaquah
Berryville
Marysville
North Bend
Marysville
Olympia
Sammamish
Port Orchard
Lake Stevens

City
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Snohomish
Tacoma
Snohomish
Bellevue
Snohomish
Carnation
Marysville
Renton
Portland

Bib No Age Overall
33 18 58
27 19 72
6 17 88
438 15 98
38 15 101
37 16 102
103 17 103
391 17 106
132 17 111
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall

395 22 12
158 22 13
72 21 24
11 22 28
19 25 31
144 20 46
54 28 47
182 25 60
439 29 67
15 28 76
62 20 77
90 23 96
21 27 97
205 27 126
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall

195 35 7

384 39 8
431 34 10
81 39 11
207 35 14
140 38 17
399 36 33
165 36 38
160 30 41
196 35 55
407 34 63
419 37 74
386 30 87
186 37 90
208 37 92
193 36 93
93 39 94
415 31 113
134 38 114
139 35 116
130 33 123
7 30 133
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
96 49 18
172 42 26
28 43 30
188 42 36
58 46 56
34 43 57
69 41 61
147 42 64
42 48 84
428 44 86
436 42 105
22 41 109
197 41 112
16 40 127
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:20.2 0:34:36.5
0:37:24.8 0:37:31.7
0:40:24.3 0:40:44.5
0:42:20.1 0:43:05.5
0:43:55.6 0:44:40.7
0:44:15.0 0:44:56.4
0:45:58.3 0:46:19.5
0:46:31.9 0:46:59.5
0:49:13.5 0:49:42.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:48.4 0:25:01.7
0:24:55.1 0:24:58.9
0:26:41.4 0:27:02.2
0:27:54.8 0:28:13.2
0:29:09.1 0:29:56.7
0:32:41.8 0:32:58.5
0:32:44.5 0:33:06.3
0:34:45.8 0:35:13.1
0:36:23.2 0:37:04.3
0:38:12.7 0:38:51.1
0:38:28.4 0:39:06.7
0:42:10.3 0:42:38.2
0:42:13.2 0:42:36.6
0:56:40.2 0:57:25.5

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:57.0 0:24:00.7
0:24:07.9 0:24:54.2
0:24:13.1 0:24:21.4
0:24:37.8 0:24:50.9
0:24:59.1 0:25:32.4
0:25:09.5 0:25:22.4
0:30:02.3 0:30:21.4
0:31:00.5 0:31:19.6
0:31:21.1 0:31:48.5
0:34:01.5 0:34:30.1
0:35:10.6 0:35:52.9
0:38:10.8 0:38:46.2
0:40:21.5 0:40:52.7
0:40:50.2 0:41:05.6
0:40:58.1 0:41:36.6
0:41:00.0 0:41:36.4
0:41:26.4 0:42:03.6
0:50:06.9 0:50:56.7
0:50:07.8 0:50:35.1
0:50:56.2 0:51:59.7
0:55:11.0 0:55:54.3
1:01:51.9 1:02:48.5

Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:15.8 0:25:39.4
0:27:26.2 0:27:43.9
0:28:52.3 0:28:59.2
0:30:31.1 0:30:49.2
0:34:15.9 0:34:32.5
0:34:20.0 0:34:36.2
0:35:09.0 0:35:33.5
0:35:12.4 0:35:29.1
0:39:53.9 0:40:18.2
0:40:06.5 0:40:36.7
0:46:26.2 0:47:11.7
0:48:20.1 0:48:54.2
0:49:17.2 0:50:15.5
0:58:11.9 0:59:18.8

Chip Diff
0:00:16.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:20.1
0:00:45.3
0:00:45.1
0:00:41.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:27.6
0:00:29.1

Chip Diff
0:00:13.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:20.7
0:00:18.3
0:00:47.5
0:00:16.6
0:00:21.8
0:00:27.3
0:00:41.1
0:00:38.3
0:00:38.2
0:00:27.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:45.2

Chip Diff
0:00:03.6
0:00:46.3
0:00:08.3
0:00:13.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:12.8
0:00:19.1
0:00:19.1
0:00:27.4
0:00:28.5
0:00:42.3
0:00:35.3
0:00:31.2
0:00:15.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:36.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:49.8
0:00:27.3
0:01:03.5
0:00:43.2
0:00:56.5

Chip Diff
0:00:23.6
0:00:17.6
0:00:06.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:16.6
0:00:16.2
0:00:24.4
0:00:16.6
0:00:24.2
0:00:30.2
0:00:45.4
0:00:34.1
0:00:58.2
0:01:06.8

Pace
11:05/M
12:04/M
13:02/M
13:39/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:50/M
15:00/M
15:53/M

Pace
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:36/M
9:00/M
9:24/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
11:13/M
11:44/M
12:19/'M
12:25/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
18:17/M

Pace
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
9:41/M
10:00/M
10:07/M
10:58/'M
11:21/M
12:19/'M
13:01/M
13:10/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:22/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:26/M
17:48/M
19:57/M

Pace
8:09/M
8:51/M
9:19/'M
9:51/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
14:59/M
15:35/M
15:54/M
18:46/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place

SOONOUIAWN =
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13

Place

_
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Place

SOONOUAWN =

11
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13
14

Place

=y

A~ ON

Name

Name

Mary Krauss
Gail Goetz
Collette Redmond
Dena Sharpe
Lynn McLaughlin
Tracy Jones
Debra Sobieski
Mary Green
Patty Brandt
Cherrie Parrish
Debbie Ramos
Donna Gatlin
Gail McGaughey

Name

Linda Burt

Diana Pollock
Edith Mullins
Sue Rivord
Sharon Anderson
Sharon Quaale
Sandy Bird

Edie Herb

Name

Noah Jackson
Jeremiah McKinney
Isaiah McClure
Logan Harlan
Noah McKinney
Sean Boughton
Benjamin Glover
Jake Spradlin
Reuben Mallory
Judah Mallory
Travis Su

Noah Mallory

Ty Mailloux
Lucas Keller
Edward Baker

Name

Gage Williams
Wills Cox

Drew Bair

Levi Harlan
Josiah Chapman
Jason Atkinson
Josiah Mallory
Joey McKinney
Luke Mallory
Ruben Luthra
Lathan Muegge
Zeke Taton
Christoff Simons
Brendan Mailloux

Name

Austin Matzelle
Gage Catherman
Rielly Milne
Jacob Green

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Snohomish
Gold Bar
Renton
Dupont
Woodinville
Carnation
Redmond
Woodinville
Snohomish
Marysville
Marysville
Lake Tapps
Edmonds

City
Shoreline
Renton
Federal Way
Everett
Kirkland
Carnation
Chehalis
Sammamish

City
Woodinville
Lake Stevens
Carnation
Everson

Lake Stevens
Portland
Duvall

North Bend
Carnation
Carnation
Issaquah
Carnation
West Richland
Mountlake Terrac
Lake Stevens

City
Woodinville
Bellevue
Lake Stevens
Everson
Snohomish
Gold Bar
Carnation
Lake Stevens
Carnation
Bellevue
Olympia
Lake Stevens
Bellevue
West Richland

City
Redmond
Duvall
Redmond
Woodinville

Bib No Age Overall
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
387 51 21
61 52 39
154 57 44
167 52 45
403 50 52
408 54 62
176 51 68
64 51 75
20 59 100
143 50 108
151 56 117
424 52 122
381 55 129

Female 60 and over

Bib No
23
146
136
155
4
149
13
76

Male 10 and Under

Bib No
80
120
397
425
122
18
402
180
113
110
187
112
107
89
444

Age Overall
64 32
62 43
66 66
60 81
62 95
68 104
71 121
69 128

Age Overall
10 18
10 19
9 48
7 56
8 61
7 66
7 67
10 73
8 75
6 88
9 94
10 99
9 100
5 101
6 108

Male 11 to 14

Bib No
202
43
5
421
32
398
109
121
111
98
133
190
171
101

Age Overall
11 12
14 15
14 16
13 22
12 27
14 32
13 41
12 42
11 43
14 47
13 52
12 62
13 65
11 113

Male 15 to 19

Bib No
118
26
393
63

Age Overall
16 3
19 6
18 7
18 28
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:41.4 0:25:53.1
0:31:14.0 0:31:29.2
0:32:04.1 0:32:34.5
0:32:22.9 0:32:47.7
0:33:31.5 0:33:40.1
0:35:09.6 0:35:52.9
0:36:31.0 0:37:11.7
0:38:11.2 0:38:25.1
0:43:17.8 0:43:57.7
0:48:18.3 0:48:53.1
0:51:40.8 0:52:27.9
0:52:59.9 0:53:24.5
0:58:19.9 0:59:41.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:21.8 0:29:27.9
0:32:02.3 0:32:32.5
0:35:29.5 0:36:05.1
0:38:57.4 0:39:26.1
0:41:48.6 0:42:19.4
0:46:17.0 0:46:43.9
0:52:37.0 0:53:02.4
0:58:12.4 0:59:19.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:27.3 0:23:37.9
0:23:33.0 0:23:44.4
0:27:28.1 0:27:40.4
0:28:48.9 0:28:56.6
0:30:26.3 0:30:35.6
0:31:26.1 0:32:14.6
0:31:28.0 0:32:14.8
0:32:48.4 0:33:09.7
0:33:35.5 0:33:43.9
0:36:52.6 0:37:02.5
0:40:52.0 0:41:06.6
0:45:13.9 0:45:25.4
0:45:17.1 0:45:27.7
0:45:20.2 0:45:31.5
0:49:53.0 0:50:03.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:45.2 0:21:57.9
0:22:30.9 0:22:50.2
0:22:41.6 0:22:43.9
0:23:43.4 0:23:50.2
0:24:05.2 0:24:17.9
0:24:32.2 0:24:34.7
0:26:02.8 0:26:36.6
0:26:12.3 0:26:23.9
0:26:12.8 0:26:22.7
0:27:11.8 0:27:35.2
0:27:37.5 0:27:47.7
0:30:31.0 0:30:49.1
0:31:25.5 0:31:41.3
0:52:47.1 0:52:56.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:27.9 0:19:28.2
0:20:21.3 0:20:32.9
0:20:25.1 0:20:29.4
0:24:07.1 0:24:21.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:11.6
0:00:15.1
0:00:30.3
0:00:24.8
0:00:08.5
0:00:43.3
0:00:40.7
0:00:13.8
0:00:39.8
0:00:34.7
0:00:47.1
0:00:24.6
0:01:21.8

Chip Diff
0:00:06.1
0:00:30.1
0:00:35.5
0:00:28.7
0:00:30.8
0:00:26.8
0:00:25.3
0:01:06.6

Chip Diff
0:00:10.6
0:00:11.4
0:00:12.3
0:00:07.7
0:00:09.3
0:00:48.5
0:00:46.8
0:00:21.2
0:00:08.3
0:00:09.8
0:00:14.5
0:00:11.5
0:00:10.6
0:00:11.2
0:00:10.4

Chip Diff
0:00:12.6
0:00:19.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:12.7
0:00:02.5
0:00:33.8
0:00:11.6
0:00:09.8
0:00:23.4
0:00:10.2
0:00:18.1
0:00:15.8
0:00:09.6

Chip Diff
0:00:00.2
0:00:11.6
0:00:04.2
0:00:14.3

Pace

Pace
8:17/M
10:05/M
10:21/M
10:26/M
10:49/M
11:20/M
11:47/M
12:19/'M
13:58/M
15:35/M
16:40/M
17:05/M
18:49/M

Pace
9:28/M
10:20/M
11:27/M
12:34/M
13:29/M
14:56/M
16:58/M
18:46/M

Pace
7:34/M
7:36/M
8:52/M
9:17/M
9:49/M
10:08/M
10:09/M

10:35/M
10:50/M
11:54/M
13:11/M
14:35/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
16:05/M

Pace
7:01/M
7:15/M
7:19M
7:39/M
7:46/M
7:55/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:46/M
8:55/M
9:51/M
10:08/M
17:02/M

Pace
6:16/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
7:47M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
5

6
7
8

Place

Name
Alex Benito

Jonathan Chapman

Grant Amsberry
David Estrada

Name

Shayn Bancroft
Sergio Arroyo
Alex Borton
Jonathan Moore
Logan Mohler
Michael Weaver
Sam Dougherty
Caleb Dougherty
Steve Strom
Jazz Stone
Andy Wing
Daniel Carlson

Name

Jason Olson
Mike Jackson
Aaron Keller
Joe Dubail
Jeremiah Harlan
Lorne Johnson
Sean Smith
Andrew Glover
Jon Zabriskie
BJ Garvin
Bryan Kelly
Zach Hensrude
Josh Mallory
Brian Ruhiman
Eric Boughton
Ben Rauk

Karl Heitman
Noelia Santana
Jason Norton
Seth Baker
Ben Swanson

Name

Ron Markezich
Robert Bondurant
Jeff Hunter
Jason Harris
Smokey McClure
Derek Spradlin
Rick Vincent
Michael Cairns
Marshall Kalerak
Steve Chapman
Rick Spoonemore
Curt Haldorson
Mike Sharpe
Paul Becker
Judd Hogan

Tim Taton

Vidur Luthra
David Gerrard
Martin Simons
Dean Justus
Kenneth Mills
Jim Mailloux

5K Run Age Group

City
Everett
Snohomish
Bellevue
Olympia

City
Snohomish
Kent
Auburn
Bothell
Duvall
Renton
Woodinville
Woodinville
Mountlake terrac
Renton
Edmonds
Issaquah

City
Redmond
Woodinville
Mountlake Terrac
Kirkland
Everson
Lake Stevens
Duvall

Duvall
Carnation
Marysville
Carnation
Marysville
Carnation
Shoreline
Portland
Snohomish
Carnation
Snohomish
Marysville
Lake Stevens
Carnation

City
Woodinville
Chimacum
Woodinville
Tacoma
Carnation
North Bend
Marysville
Carnation
Puyallup
Snohomish
Seattle
Snohomish
Dupont
Bothell
Bellingham
Lake Stevens
Bellevue
Snohomish
Bellevue
Monroe
Renton
West Richland

Bib No Age Overall
409 19 58
31 16 59
433 15 89
59 18 106

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
10 22 4
411 21 5
14 29 20
129 21 24
128 21 39
199 21 44
410 23 55
443 29 69
183 26 81
394 23 86
204 29 115
24 21 119

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
432 34 10
79 38 14
87 34 17
55 34 29
417 37 30
82 38 34
175 39 36
400 37 68
211 35 70
60 34 74
440 35 82
75 31 83
108 39 87
156 32 91
17 39 92
153 34 93
74 30 95
161 31 97
416 35 98

9 32 107
382 31 114
Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
116 48 1
426 42 2
78 46 8
67 41 13
396 43 21
179 43 23
194 40 33
437 44 37
86 49 38
35 45 46
435 48 49
65 46 50
168 49 53
12 46 54
385 40 63
189 46 72
99 46 84
430 40 85
173 45 96
84 44 109
125 40 111
104 48 116
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:05.5 0:30:44.9
0:30:13.5 0:30:53.9
0:37:22.8 0:37:41.1
0:49:14.3 0:49:43.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:53.0 0:19:55.8
0:19:54.2 0:19:56.9
0:23:37.6 0:23:51.2
0:23:56.1 0:24:15.7
0:25:42.2 0:26:00.7
0:26:40.2 0:27:02.4
0:28:38.8 0:28:59.5
0:31:30.9 0:31:52.1
0:36:01.1 0:36:29.8
0:36:49.4 0:37:09.7
0:56:39.9 0:57:24.1
1:04:19.2 1:05:22.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:12.5 0:21:16.7
0:22:29.7 0:22:43.1
0:23:22.6 0:24:08.9
0:24:07.1 0:24:21.9
0:24:15.3 0:24:22.9
0:24:59.4 0:25:32.7
0:25:09.9 0:25:22.2
0:31:29.5 0:32:16.8
0:31:45.8 0:32:13.4
0:33:28.0 0:34:22.8
0:36:22.3 0:37:04.7
0:36:36.5 0:37:23.6
0:36:49.4 0:37:01.9
0:38:45.6 0:38:48.9
0:39:16.5 0:40:05.5
0:39:49.8 0:40:46.7
0:40:55.7 0:41:38.8
0:42:54.8 0:43:18.2
0:43:54.0 0:44:44.4
0:49:52.6 0:50:04.5
0:56:39.1 0:57:21.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:32.2 0:18:34.8
0:19:17.8 0:19:19.1
0:20:45.1 0:20:47.7
0:21:47.0 0:21:58.7
0:23:37.8 0:23:50.2
0:23:54.6 0:24:17.2
0:24:58.6 0:25:34.4
0:25:24.5 0:25:53.9
0:25:40.7 0:25:46.2
0:26:56.8 0:27:11.2
0:27:32.3 0:27:38.7
0:27:33.9 0:27:51.2
0:27:52.4 0:28:18.1
0:28:31.6 0:28:50.3
0:31:05.7 0:31:36.9
0:32:30.7 0:33:23.5
0:36:37.1 0:37:09.8
0:36:47.4 0:37:18.7
0:41:38.3 0:41:56.2
0:51:45.8 0:52:38.5
0:52:02.5 0:52:41.9
0:58:43.7 0:59:43.8

Chip Diff
0:00:39.3
0:00:40.3
0:00:18.2
0:00:29.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7
0:00:02.7
0:00:13.5
0:00:19.6
0:00:18.5
0:00:22.2
0:00:20.6
0:00:21.2
0:00:28.7
0:00:20.3
0:00:44.2
0:01:03.5

Chip Diff
0:00:04.1
0:00:13.3
0:00:46.3
0:00:14.7
0:00:07.6
0:00:33.3
0:00:12.2
0:00:47.3
0:00:27.6
0:00:54.7
0:00:42.3
0:00:47.1
0:00:12.4
0:00:038.2
0:00:48.9
0:00:56.8
0:00:43.1
0:00:23.4
0:00:50.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:42.7

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:01.2
0:00:02.5
0:00:11.6
0:00:12.3
0:00:22.6
0:00:35.7
0:00:29.3
0:00:05.5
0:00:14.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:17.2
0:00:25.6
0:00:18.7
0:00:31.1
0:00:52.8
0:00:32.6
0:00:31.3
0:00:17.8
0:00:52.6
0:00:39.3
0:01:00.1

Pace
9:42/M
9:45/M
12:03/M
15:53/M

Pace
6:25/M
6:25/M
7:37/M
7:43/M
8:17/M
8:36/M
9:14/M
10:10/M
11:37/M
11:53/M
18:16/M

20:45/M

Pace
6:50/M
7:15M
7:32/M
7:47M
7:49/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
10:09/M
10:15/M
10:48/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
11:53/M
12:30/M
12:40M
12:51/M
13:12/M
13:50/M
14:10/M
16:05/M
18:16/M

Pace
5:59/M
6:13/M
6:42/M
7:02/M
7:37M
7:43/M
8:03/M
8:12/M
8:17/M
8:41/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
9:12/M
10:02/M
10:29/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
13:26/M
16:42/M
16:47/M
18:56/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place

SOONOUAWN =
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Place
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11
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14

Name

Name

Paul White
Jon Berner
Wayne Paradis
Tim Lucas

Eric Dixon
Mark Anderson
John Sobieski
Bill Zabriskie
Roy Sherrill
Roy Peacock
Cesar Ramos
John Tholen
John Weaver
Jim Carlson

Name

Dennis Zaborac
Ron Chew

Mel Laird
George Weiss
Mark Mitchell

Bill Mullins

Dave Anderson
Bruce Milne
Keith Wood
Ronald Markezich
Paul DeMerchant
Ron Burt

Dwight Quaale
Jim Saxman

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Bothell
Snohomish
Carnation
Redmond
Bothell
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Bothell
Preston
Marysville
Monroe
Renton
Bellevue

City

Kent
Seattle
Snohomish
Bellevue
Redmond
Federal Way
Kirkland
Redmond
Sultan
Redmond
Bellingham
Shoreline
Carnation
DuPont

Bib No Age Overall

Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
200 54 35
389 50 40
142 54 51
95 51 57
51 59 60
2 50 78
177 53 79
210 59 80
170 59 90
145 57 104
150 53 110
413 51 112
198 52 118
25 57 120

Male 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall

209 66 9
36 62 11
92 65 25

442 64 26

127 60 31

135 69 45

1 62 64

392 67 71

206 86 76

117 70 77
50 75 102

390 78 103

148 70 105

162 66 117

Page 9 of 9

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:04.3 0:25:20.7
0:25:43.2 0:25:52.9
0:27:34.8 0:27:53.4
0:29:50.9 0:29:58.5
0:30:22.4 0:31:16.2
0:34:31.1 0:35:07.7
0:34:53.9 0:36:00.4
0:35:05.8 0:35:35.2
0:37:38.2 0:38:28.1
0:45:58.6 0:46:47.1
0:51:50.3 0:52:37.9
0:52:21.0 0:52:56.5
1:01:28.4 1:02:26.8
1:04:21.5 1:05:24.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:59.0 0:21:04.1
0:21:16.1 0:21:21.2
0:23:56.3 0:24:03.8
0:23:56.8 0:24:01.8
0:24:25.5 0:24:29.4
0:26:44.1 0:26:59.7
0:31:14.2 0:31:46.5
0:31:54.7 0:31:58.4
0:33:46.9 0:33:56.8
0:34:05.0 0:34:15.3
0:45:27.6 0:46:06.2
0:45:57.7 0:46:24.3
0:46:56.5 0:47:23.2
1:01:26.4 1:02:27.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:16.3
0:00:09.7
0:00:18.6
0:00:07.5
0:00:53.8
0:00:36.6
0:01:06.4
0:00:29.3
0:00:49.8
0:00:48.4
0:00:47.5
0:00:35.5
0:00:58.4
0:01:03.1

Chip Diff
0:00:05.1
0:00:05.1
0:00:07.5
0:00:04.9
0:00:03.8
0:00:15.6
0:00:32.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:09.8
0:00:10.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:26.6
0:00:26.7
0:01:01.3

Pace

Pace
8:05/M
8:18/M
8:54/M
9:37/M
9:48/M
11:08/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
12:08/M
14:50/M
16:43/M
16:53/M
19:50/M

20:45/M

Pace
6:46/M
6:52/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:53/M
8:37/M
10:05/M

10:17/M
10:54/M
11:00/M
14:40/M
14:49/M
15:08/M
19:49/M



